7/8/2017 Premier Std 24" (5 dogs)

2405 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2406 2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2409 3 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2412 4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2416 5 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

7/8/2017 Premier Std 20" (5 dogs)

2001 1 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas
2006 2 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
2009 3 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood
2013 4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2015 5 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

7/8/2017 Premier Std 16" (4 dogs)

1600 1+ Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1606 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1609 3 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
1613 4 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

7/8/2017 Premier Std 12" (1 dogs)

1206 1 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

7/8/2017 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

802 1 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (14 dogs)

2401 M 1 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2402 M 2 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2403 M 3 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

2404 M 4 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2405 M 5 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2406 M s Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2407 M 7 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2409 M s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2410 M 9 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2412 M 10 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2413 M 11 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2415 M 12 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2416 M 13 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

2417 M 14 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (23 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

2001 M 2 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

2003 M 3 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

2004 M 4 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

2006 M 5 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2007 M 6 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
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7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2005 E
2025 E
2042 MP
2043 MP
2044 MP

7 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

s Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

9 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

10 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

11 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

12 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
13 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

14 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

15 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
16 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

17 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

18 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
19 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
20 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
21 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
22 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

23 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Kristen Phillips

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (17 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1619 E
1633 EP
1637 EP

1 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

2 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
3 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

4 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
5 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

6 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

7 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

8 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
9 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
10 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

11 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

12 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

13 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

14 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

15 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

16 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

17 Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (9 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1210 E

1 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
2 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

3 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
4 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

5 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

s Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

7 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

s Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas



7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont) 7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

1225 MP 9 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant 2003 E 18 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" 8 dogs) 2011 E 19 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2026 E 20 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

800 M 1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle 2042MP 21 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan

801M 2 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson 2043 MP 22 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

802M 3 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman 2044EP 23 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Kristen Phillips

803 M 4 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

804 M s Daniel, Havanese, Garol Swenson 7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (18 dogs)

805 M 6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 1600 M 1 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

806 M 7 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra 1601 M 2 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

826 MP 8 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski 1602 M 3 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (14 dogs) 1603 M 4 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
1604 M 5 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

2401 M 1 Posh, Daberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 1606 M 6 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

2402 M 2 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 1607 M 2 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santell

2403 M s Frannie, Briard, David Behrens 1608 M s Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

2404 M 4 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides 1609 M o Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George

2405 M 5 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones 1610 M 10 Chip, Koolkerhondje, Colleen Dressler

2406 M s Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 1611 M 11 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

2407 M 7 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley 1612M 12 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

2409 M s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 1613 M 13 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

2410 M 9 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan 1614 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

2412M 10 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool 1618 E 15 Brio, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

2413 M 11 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun 1619 E 16 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2415 M 12 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 1633 MP 7 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

2416 M 13 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh 1637 EP 1 Whitney, W hippet, Debra Steele

2417 M 14 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (9 dogs)
7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (23 dogs)

1200 M 1 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski 1201 M . Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
2001 M 2 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas 1202 M 3 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
2004 M 3 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse 1203 M + Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal
2005 M + Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey 1204 M s Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
2006 M s Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek 1205 M 6 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
2007 M s Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda 1206 M » Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni
2008 M 7 Pip, Border Colie, Peggy Martire 1210 E s Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
2009 M  Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood 1225MP o Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
2012 M 9 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
2013 M 10 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (8 dogs)
2014 M 11 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber 800 M 1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
2015 M 12 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil 801 M 2 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
2016 M 13 Trex, Border Coallie, Barbara Mason 802 M 3 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
2017 M 14 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore 803 M 4 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle
2018 M 15 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem 804 M 5 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson
2019 M 16 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas 805 M 6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
2021 M 17 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski 806 M 7 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra
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7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (cont)
826 MP s Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

7/8/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)
401 MP 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

7/8/2017 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2025 1 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
2031 2 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
2030 3 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

7/8/2017 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1214 1 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
7/8/2017 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

814 1 Gotcha, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
7/8/2017 Novice JWW 20" (1 dogs)

2055 P 1 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow
7/8/2017 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

818 B 1 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni
822 A 2 Choco, All American Dog, Fidel Barrera

7/8/2017 Open Std 20" (3 dogs)

2026 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
2031 2 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
2030 3 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

7/8/2017 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

1618 1 Brio, Portuguese W ater Dog, Patty Johnson
7/8/2017 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1214 1 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele

7/8/2017 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2038 A 1 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Mungo
2055 P 2 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow
2057 P 3 Wedge, Rottweiler, Nancy Lee

7/8/2017 Novice Std 8" (3 dogs)

814B 1 Gotcha, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

818 B 2 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

822 A 3 Choco, All American Dog, Fidel Barrera
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7/9/2017 Premier JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2405 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

2406 2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2408 3 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2409 4 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2411 5 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

2412 s Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2416 7 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

7/9/2017 Premier JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2006 1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
2013 2 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2020 3 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

7/9/2017 Premier JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1600 1+ Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1606 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1609 3 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
1613 4 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

7/9/2017 Premier JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1224 P 1 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (18 dogs)

2400 M 1 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2401 M 2 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2402 M 3 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2403 M 4 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

2404 M 5 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2405 M s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2406 M 7 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2407 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2408 M 9 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2409 M 10 Fiona, Callie (Rough), Bob Olson

2410 M 11 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2411 M 12 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

2412 M 13 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2413 M 14 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2414 M 15 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2415 M 16 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2416 M 17 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

2417 M 18 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (19 dogs)

2004 M 1 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

2005 M 2 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

2006 M 3 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2007 M 4 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
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7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2008 M 5 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

2010 M s Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
2012 M 7 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2013 M 8 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2014 M 9 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2016 M 10 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2017 M 11 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2018 M 12 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

2020 M 13 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2021 M 14 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2003 E 15 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels
2011 E 16 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2026 E 17 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2042 MP 18 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2043 MP 19 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M 1 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1601 M 2 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
1602 M 3 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1603 M 4 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
1604 M 5 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1605 M s Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1606 M 7 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1607 M s Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1609 M 9 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
1610 M 10 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
1611 M 11 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry
1612 M 12 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1613 M 13 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt
1614 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1619 E 15 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1632 MP 16 Ziva, Rottweiler, Jennifer Deyo
1633 MP 17 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call
1637 EP 18 Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (9 dogs)

1201 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1202 M 2 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1203 M 3 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

1204 M 4 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1205 M 5 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1210 E 6 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1224 MP 7 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
1225 MP 8 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1229 EP 9 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain



7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (6 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
805 M
826 MP

1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

2 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

3 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
4 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

s Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP
401 MP

1 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl
2 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (19 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2421 E

1 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

3 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
4 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

5 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

7 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

9 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
10 Fiona, Coallie (Rough), Bob Olson

11 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan

12 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

13 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

14 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
15 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
16 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
17 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

18 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington

19 Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (20 dogs)

2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
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1+ Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

3 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

4 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

5 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
s Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

7 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

8 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

9 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

10 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

11 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
12 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

13 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
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not have been received yet.

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2018 M
2020 M
2021 M
2005 E
2025 E
2042 MP
2043 MP

14 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

15 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

16 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
17 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
18 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

19 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan

20 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1605 M
1606 M
1607 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1619 E
1632 MP
1633 EP
1637 EP

1 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

2 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
3 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

4 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
5 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

s Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

7 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

8 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

9 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
10 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

11 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

12 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

13 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

14 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

15 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

16 Ziva, Rottweiler, Jennifer Deyo

17 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

18 Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (8 dogs)

1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1210 E
1224 MP
1225 MP

1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

2 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
3 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

4 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

5 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

6 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

7 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

8 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (6 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
805 M
826 MP

1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

2 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

3 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
4 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

s Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski



7/9/2017 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

7/9/2017 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2026 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2031 2 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2030 3 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2051 P 4 Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort

7/9/2017 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1214 1 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
1229 P 2 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

7/9/2017 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)
813 1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
7/9/2017 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

2038 A 1 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Mungo
2055 P 2 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow
2056 P 3 Nova, Golden Retriever, Kerry O'Donnell

2057 P 4 Wedge, Rottweiler, Nancy Lee

7/9/2017 Novice Std 8" (3 dogs)

814B 1 Gotcha, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
822 A 2 Choco, All American Dog, Fidel Barrera
836 P 3 Bronwyn, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lorree Bartlett

7/9/2017 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2421 1 Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

7/9/2017 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2025 1 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
2031 2 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
2030 3 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

7/9/2017 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1214 1 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
7/9/2017 Open JWW 8" (2 dogs)

813 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
814 2 Gotcha, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

7/9/2017 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2051 P 1 Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2055 P 2 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow
2056 P 3 Nova, Golden Retriever, Kerry O'Donnell

7/9/2017 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

822 A 1 Choco, All American Dog, Fidel Barrera
836 P 2 Bronwyn, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lorree Bartlett
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